
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Howard M Thompson’s Winter 2016 Semester Schedule

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

Calculus I
MSB 316 9:30-10:40

Calculus I
MSB 316 9:30-10:40

Calculus I
MSB 316 9:30-10:40

Math Proofs & Structures
MSB 421 11:00-12:15

Math Proofs & Structures
MSB 421 11:00-12:15

Office Hours (drop-in)
MSB 406J 9:30-10:30

Office Hours (drop-in)
MSB 406J 11:00-12:00

Office Hours (drop-in)
MSB 406J 11:00-12:00

kept free for CAS Governing
Faculty Meetings & Mathe-
matics Department Meetings


